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School District District 

Administrator 
Email Address 

CCSD Jay Moore jmoore@cherrycreekschools.org 

CCSD Michelle Moore mmoore53@cherrycreekschools.org 

CCSD Kurt Wollenweber kwollenweber@cherrycreekschools.org 
CEC Parker Alex Tuel alex.tuel@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

CEC Parker Jen Rolls jen.rolls@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

DCSD Sheri Bryant sjbryant@dcsdk12.org 

DPS Eliza Harding eliza_harding@dpsk12.org 
Englewood Kristi Weaver kristin_weaver@engschools.net 

Englewood Diana Zakhem diana_zakhem@engschools.net 

Jeffco Bridget Junkala bjunkala@jeffco.k12.co.us 

LPS Mimi Leonard mleonard@lps.k12.co.us 

Sheridan Dave Fromson dfromson@ssd2.org 

Sheridan Alejandra Stuart AStuart@ssd2.org 

Skyview Academy Linda August laugust@svak12.org 

STEM Hannah Reese hannah.reese@stemhigh.org 
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